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In the Matter of the Formal Complaint of 
Richard Rawlinson against Rocky Mountain 
Power 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
DOCKET NO. 14-035-84 

 
NOTICE OF FILING AND COMMENT 

PERIOD 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

ISSUED: July 23, 2014 
 

NOTICE OF FILING 

  On July 2, 2014, Richard Rawlinson (“Mr. Rawlinson”) filed a formal complaint 

against Rocky Mountain Power, a division of PacifiCorp (the “Company”). Mr. Rawlinson 

alleges he is entitled to a rebate for the purchase and installation of two furnaces. 

  The pending docket can be viewed on the Commission’s website at: 

http://www.psc.utah.gov/utilities/electric/elecindx/2014/1403584indx.html. 

NOTICE OF COMMENT PERIOD 

  The Company may submit a response to the above complaint no later than 

Friday, August 8, 2014, and Mr. Rawlinson may file a reply no later than Monday, August 25, 

2014. 

DATED at Salt Lake City, Utah, this 23rd day of July, 2014. 

 
/s/ Melanie A. Reif 
Administrative Law Judge 

 
Attest: 

 
 

/s/ Gary L. Widerburg   
Commission Secretary 
DW#258648 

http://www.psc.utah.gov/utilities/electric/elecindx/2014/1403584indx.html
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
  I CERTIFY that on the 23rd day of July, 2014, a true and correct copy of the 
foregoing was served upon the following as indicated below: 
 
By U.S. Mail: 
 
Richard Rawlinson 
83 West 200 North 
Wellsville, UT 84339 
 
By E-Mail: 
 
Data Request Response Center (datarequest@pacificorp.com) 
PacifiCorp 
 
Dave Taylor (dave.taylor@pacificorp.com) 
Yvonne Hogle (yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com) 
Daniel E. Solander (daniel.solander@pacificorp.com) 
Autumn Braithwaite (autumn.braithwaite@pacificorp.com) 
Rocky Mountain Power 
 
Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov) 
Justin Jetter (jjetter@utah.gov) 
Brent Coleman (brentcoleman@utah.gov) 
Utah Assistant Attorneys General 
 
Hand-Delivery: 
 
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
 
       ______________________________ 
       Administrative Assistant 
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